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RSP - Resolutions on topical subjects 2018/2689(RSP)

Resolution on International Financial Reporting Standards: IFRS 17

Insurance Contracts

Subject

2.50.05 Insurance, pension funds

2.50.08 Financial services, financial reporting and auditing

Key events

01/10/2018

03/10/2018

03/10/2018

03/10/2018

Debate in Parliament

Results of vote in Parliament

Decision by Parliament

End of procedure in Parliament

Procedure completed
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https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/CRE-8-2018-10-01-TOC_EN.html
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